

May 11, 2015

MKS Instruments to Present at the J.P. Morgan 43rd Annual Technology, Media & Telecom Conference

ANDOVER, Mass., May 11, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- MKS Instruments, Inc. (Nasdaq:MKSI), a global provider of technologies that enable advanced processes and improve productivity, announced today that it will present at the J.P. Morgan 43rd Annual Technology, Media and Telecom Conference at The Westin Boston Waterfront in Boston, MA on Tuesday, May 19, 2015 at 10:40 a.m. (EDT). The presentation will be webcast live and will be available for a limited time in the Investor Relations section of the company's website at <u>www.mksinst.com</u>.

About MKS Instruments

MKS Instruments, Inc. is a global provider of instruments, subsystems and process control solutions that measure, control, power, monitor and analyze critical parameters of advanced manufacturing processes to improve process performance and productivity. Our products are derived from our core competencies in pressure measurement and control, materials delivery, gas composition analysis, control and information technology, power and reactive gas generation, and vacuum technology. Our primary served markets are manufacturers of capital equipment for semiconductor devices, and for other thin film applications including flat panel displays, solar cells, light emitting diodes, data storage media, and other advanced coatings. We also leverage our technology in other markets with advanced manufacturing applications including medical equipment, pharmaceutical manufacturing, energy generation, and environmental monitoring.

CONTACT: Seth H. Bagshaw

Vice President, Chief Financial Officer & Treasurer

Telephone: 978.645.5578



Source: MKS Instruments, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media